1/18/24, 4:17 PM

Race Date : 18-01-2024

about:blank

m Bangalore Turf Club Ltd

PRESS REPORT
Venue : MMB

Report Date : 18-01-2024

RACE TOT RESULT
NO FAV 01,02,03,04

THP PLACE

2024-01-18
13:04:59

2024-01-18
13:30:41

2024-01-18
14:01:13

2024-01-18
14:30:33

2024-01-18
15:01:19

C/O

2024-01-18
15:34:00

2024-01-18
16:03:25

1 2 1-2-4-5
2 1 3-1-4-2
3 3 3-2-4-1
4 2 3-2-8-7
5 8 5-8-7-10
6 5 3-9-5-1
7 4 4216
Multileg-Pool

TRE1

JKP1

JKP1

about:blank

WIN SHP
DIV DIV
75 30
27 34
18 37
31 38
21 27
131 41
21 87
Selection
RUNNER
WINNER

DIV HHII NELA CAST TANALA
39 27.13 57 136 381
18 1210 12 55 72
25 12,25 57 76 290
12 11
106 2 21 62 969
1214
o7 %5 33 43 1076
40 2‘1‘5’ 16 660 2152 4009
90 1251’ 43 165 253 2378
Tickets Dividends
2 3437
33 3022
14 16622

m





